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Resultat Långmatchen 2012
Veteraner
Namn: Klass: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot: 6 förstaSnitt:

1á Stig Strömberg VÄ SSSK 43 47 48 47 41 47 45 47 45 46 47 45 46 47 48 46 47 45 47 43 917 273 45,85
2á Gunnar Andersson VÄ HPSK 43 44 45 45 42 44 44 47 49 49 44 46 42 47 42 47 41 44 46 44 895 263 44,75
3á Åke Kjellström VÄ SSSK 43 45 46 44 43 46 43 42 45 45 40 45 47 48 46 43 42 42 45 46 886 267 44,3
4á Elgard Gunnarsson VÄ SSSK 45 36 44 41 41 41 47 42 41 43 40 47 47 41 45 45 43 41 43 41 854 248 42,7
5á

Klass 1
Namn: Klass: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot: 6 förstaSnitt:

1á Bert-Åke Sjödin 1 SPK 43 34 41 37 39 34 44 40 43 46 44 41 41 39 44 43 44 36 42 43 818 228 40,9
2á Fredrik Bäck 1 HPSK 33 46 40 43 39 41 38 45 39 44 39 39 44 39 39 37 45 46 41 41 818 242 40,9
3á Johan Svensson 1 HPSK 39 38 46 45 43 39 42 36 39 37 42 36 44 41 38 41 43 40 39 45 813 250 40,65
4á Jens Karlsson 1 HPSK 33 47 38 35 32 35 39 40 40 34 38 38 34 36 39 25 39 38 39 35 734 220 36,7
5á



Klass 2
Namn: Klass: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot: 6 förstaSnitt:

1á Marcus Eklund 2 TSG 44 46 41 44 45 43 47 43 44 45 45 47 45 45 48 45 47 46 49 48 907 263 45,35
2á Eddie Nylander 2 TSG 47 47 42 48 46 44 43 45 47 48 44 46 45 40 42 43 45 42 45 42 891 274 44,55
3á Torbjörn Johnsson 2 SSSK 40 42 42 43 45 46 45 44 47 43 44 49 44 47 43 43 46 45 46 46 890 258 44,5
4á Mikael Irmalm 2 SPK 43 42 43 45 40 44 46 43 45 44 38 42 43 45 43 44 47 45 46 47 875 257 43,75
5á Lars Sjöberg 2 TSG 42 44 43 37 44 40 40 46 43 40 44 47 47 48 47 45 47 45 44 41 874 250 43,7
6á Ola Sandström 2 TSG 39 46 44 44 45 44 47 44 41 41 49 46 44 41 45 41 44 45 41 34 865 262 43,25
7á Tony Wackerberg 2 TSG 42 44 41 41 47 42 41 42 44 45 45 38 42 44 45 43 42 44 44 41 857 257 42,85
8á Linus Rundberg 2 TSG 42 40 43 45 43 45 41 40 44 45 41 42 45 41 42 42 43 44 44 42 854 258 42,7
9á Mikael Juutinen 2 HPSK 40 42 35 39 35 40 39 35 34 44 44 42 41 38 42 37 36 41 32 34 770 231 38,5
10á Ulf Hägglund 2 TSG 27 28 25 35 27 35 35 34 17 25 29 24 32 29 31 37 28 20 35 35 588 177 29,4
11á

Klass 3
Namn: Klass: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot: 6 förstaSnitt:

1á Benny Andersson 3 HPSK 50 49 50 50 49 46 47 47 50 49 48 48 47 47 46 49 47 49 49 49 966 294 48,3
2á Stefan Rundberg 3 TSG 47 45 45 46 44 48 50 46 49 46 46 44 45 46 46 46 47 45 47 46 924 275 46,2
3á Henrik Bylund 3 SSSK 45 47 49 46 48 43 47 46 46 49 42 46 45 45 47 46 46 46 48 45 922 278 46,1
4á Bengt-Arne Nyh 3 TSG 45 47 46 48 46 45 41 45 48 45 48 47 48 47 47 39 45 47 45 46 915 277 45,75
5á Jörgen Olsson 3 SSSK 44 44 45 43 41 42 41 45 46 49 47 47 47 43 46 48 41 47 42 46 894 259 44,7
6á Örjan Jansson 3 HPSK 46 43 43 41 41 49 47 46 46 44 47 43 48 45 40 42 48 43 45 45 892 263 44,6
7á



Resultat Långmatchen 2012
Standard medaljer Resultat Standard
Namn: Klass: Klubb: Tot: medalj

1á Benny Andersson 3 HPSK 50 49 50 50 49 46 294 S
2á Henrik Bylund 3 SSSK 45 47 49 46 48 43 278 S
3á Bengt-Arne Nyh 3 TSG 45 47 46 48 46 45 277 B
4á Stefan Rundberg 3 TSG 47 45 45 46 44 48 275 B
5á Eddie Nylander 2 TSG 47 47 42 48 46 44 274 B
6á Stig Strömberg VÄ SSSK 43 47 48 47 41 47 273 B
7á Åke Kjellström VÄ SSSK 43 45 46 44 43 46 267 B
8á Örjan Jansson 3 HPSK 46 43 43 41 41 49 263 B
9á Gunnar Andersson VÄ HPSK 43 44 45 45 42 44 263 B

10á Marcus Eklund 2 TSG 44 46 41 44 45 43 263 B
11á Ola Sandström 2 TSG 39 46 44 44 45 44 262
12á Jörgen Olsson 3 SSSK 44 44 45 43 41 42 259
13é Torbjörn Johnsson 2 SSSK 40 42 42 43 45 46 258
14é Linus Rundberg 2 TSG 42 40 43 45 43 45 258
15é Mikael Irmalm 2 SPK 43 42 43 45 40 44 257
16é Tony Wackerberg 2 TSG 42 44 41 41 47 42 257
17é Lars Sjöberg 2 TSG 42 44 43 37 44 40 250
18é Johan Svensson 1 HPSK 39 38 46 45 43 39 250
19é Elgard Gunnarsson VÄ SSSK 45 36 44 41 41 41 248
20é Fredrik Bäck 1 HPSK 33 46 40 43 39 41 242
21á Mikael Juutinen 2 HPSK 40 42 35 39 35 40 231
22á Bert-Åke Sjödin 1 SPK 43 34 41 37 39 34 228
23á Jens Karlsson 1 HPSK 33 47 38 35 32 35 220
24á Ulf Hägglund 2 TSG 27 28 25 35 27 35 177
25á 0

Lennart
Anteckning
Standarmedaljer kontrollerade
Lennart Lahti/ kretssekr



Lag-Resultat Långmatchen 2011          

1á HPSK Gunnar Andersson 895
Benny Andersson 966
Örjan Jansson 892

Totalt 2753

2á TSG1 Bengt-Arne Nyh 915
Stefan Rundberg 924
Markus Eklund 907

Totalt 2746

3á TSG2 Eddie Nylander 891
Ola Sandström 865
Lars Sjöberg 874

Totalt 2630

4á


